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North Division

MinshewMania316
Dak To The Future
Dustins Dominators
The Magic SKOL Bus
Sinking Thielen

South Division

Rude Awakening
BrittBrawlers

Jonah and the Whales
Bounty Boys

Butt Scratchers

Total Points

Rude Awakening

Dak To The Future
BrittBrawlers
MinshewMania316
Jonah and the Whales
Bounty Boys

Dustins Dominators
Butt Scratchers

The Magic SKOL Bus
Sinking Thielen
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2293.75
2290.00
2196.85
2180.65
2174.85
2133.25
2079.05
2049.00
1928.15
1796.15
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

DIV
3-5
6-2
5-3
4-4
2-6

DIV
7-1
5-3

2-6
3-5

PF
1812.60
1805.50
1684.55
1648.85
1539.80

PF
1807.30
1818.40
1743.75
1709.50
1725.40
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PA
1789.95
1713.45
1759.05
1597.05
1822.45

PA
1596.30
1702.50
1763.90
1776.20
1774.80

PTS
2180.65
2290.00
2079.05
1928.15
1796.15

PTS
2293.75
2196.85
2174.85
2133.25
2049.00
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